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2015 Colchester Antigonish District - 22/05/2015 to 23/05/2015

St.F.X.U. Antigonish, Nova Scotia

Meet Program

Event  1   Girls 80 Meter Hurdles 30" Junior

Friday 22/05/2015 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Redcliffe Middle429 MacKay, Natalie1

Musquodoboit Rur359 Baker, Grace2

Riverside Ed.478 Wood, Katie3

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Redcliffe Middle418 Cook, Alex1

Riverside Ed.459 Kinnear-Lanthier, Olivia2

Truro Junior592 Adams, Leah3

Musquodoboit Rur371 Tully, Amber4

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Bible Hill48 MacGregor, Maddie1

Truro Junior606 Langille, Abbie2

Redcliffe Middle417 Bernon, Emma3

Musquodoboit Rur370 Streatch, Ellie4

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Musquodoboit Rur372 Whitenect, Delainie1

Riverside Ed.471 Rumboldt, Katie2

Redcliffe Middle413 Archibald, Abbie3

Truro Junior595 Ball, Maddie4

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Central Col107 Lynds, Baillie1

Ecole Acadien267 Milbury, Kate2

Riverside Ed.475 Van Wychen, Taya3

Truro Junior616 Sherry, Mykaela4

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Riverside Ed.469 Quinn, Sarah1

Ecole Acadien266 Dennis, Emily2

Redcliffe Middle439 Yiridoe, Martha3

Truro Junior602 Greaterox, Maddie4

Event  2   Girls 80 Meter Hurdles 33" Intermediate

Friday 22/05/2015 - 9:45 AM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Dr. J.H. Gillis218 Gingras, Annice1

Bible Hill54 Quinn, Maddie2

Musquodoboit Rur358 Ashley, Bailey3

Hants East318 Tappen, Hannah4

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Musquodoboit Rur369 Prest, Taylor1

Hants East315 Hall, Maddie2

Central Col109 Mattatall, Jenna3

Bible Hill44 Dunlevy, Jessica4

Section   3 of  3   Finals
North Colchester403 Pretty, Olivia1

Central Col100 Budgey, Mari2

Cobequid160 Yuill, Lane3

Bible Hill62 White, Emily4

Event  3   Girls 80 Meter Hurdles 33" Senior

Friday 22/05/2015 - 10:05 AM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Cobequid138 James, Michelle1

Dr. J.H. Gillis220 Kennedy, Catherine2

Hants East319 Thomason-Huynh, Chloe3

Cobequid150 O'Connor, Shannon4

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Musquodoboit Rur363 Lewis, Kyla1

Hants East320 Ulmah, Daryl2

Dr. J.H. Gillis231 Rooyakkers, Adora3

Cobequid147 McConnell, Miranda4

Event  4   Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 33" Junior

Friday 22/05/2015 - 10:25 AM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Redcliffe Middle440 Arnfast, Oliver1

Truro Junior640 Sommers, Jack2

Bible Hill74 Height, Calum3

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Redcliffe Middle453 Sante, Nikolas1

West Colches651 Tremblay, Gabe2

Bible Hill87 Schmitt, Brody3

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Truro Junior630 Macneil, Tyler1

Bible Hill73 Grintan, Jonathan2

Redcliffe Middle448 Masters, Riley3

Musquodoboit Rur376 Bushell, Brycen4

Event  5   Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 36" Intermediate

Friday 22/05/2015 - 10:40 AM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Bible Hill71 Gould, Taryn1

Musquodoboit Rur378 Dean, Dawson2

West Colches649 Spencer, Jacob3

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Musquodoboit Rur380 Erskine, Brett1

Hants East323 Boudreau, Myles2

Bible Hill94 Wheeler, Ian3

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Musquodoboit Rur386 Isenor, Josh1

Hants East336 Schofield, Ryan2

South Colchester523 Howe, Tyler3

Musquodoboit Rur385 Hutchinson, Lucas4
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Event  6   Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 39" Senior

Friday 22/05/2015 - 10:55 AM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Cobequid167 Budgey, Max1

Musquodoboit Rur390 Taylor, Adam2

Hants East325 Croft, Logan3

Dr. J.H. Gillis242 Boutilier, Alan4

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Musquodoboit Rur381 Flemming, Daniel1

Cobequid180 Foerster, Andreas2

Ecole Acadien277 Mahoney, Michael3

Hants East331 Lambe, Adam4

Event  7   Girls 400 Meter Dash Junior

Friday 22/05/2015 - 11:10 AM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Riverside Ed.478 Wood, Katie1

Guysborough Acad288 Mackeen, Rebecca2

Ecole Acadien265 Carreau, Angeline3

St. Andrew544 Vandeweil, Rebecca4

Redcliffe Middle426 Krzywonos, Olivia5

Truro Junior608 Macguire, Oula6

Redcliffe Middle439 Yiridoe, Martha7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Central Col113 Whooten, Caitlyn1

Truro Junior602 Greaterox, Maddie2

St. Andrew536 Anthony, Sydney3

Riverside Ed.457 Boudreau, Sylvie4

Bible Hill50 Macnutt, Jordan5

Riverside Ed.466 Miller, Ireland6

Truro Junior601 Fortunato, Emma7

Redcliffe Middle416 Berliner, Sascha8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Riverside Ed.470 Rose, Vanessa1

Redcliffe Middle425 King, Martina2

Truro Junior593 Alexander, Mira3

Ecole Pomquet264 McKeough, Rachel4

St. Andrew542 Mac Lean, Ella5

Riverside Ed.460 Layes, Grace6

Truro Junior595 Ball, Maddie7

Redcliffe Middle430 MacKay, Taylor8

Event  8   Boys 400 Meter Dash Junior

Friday 22/05/2015 - 11:25 AM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Riverside Ed.486 Morrison, Sean1

South Colchester521 Hall, Colton2

Riverside Ed.479 Boudreau, Brody3

Redcliffe Middle454 Shea, Spencer4

Guysborough Acad292 Avery, Liam5

St. Andrew558 Stewart, Sean6

Ecole Acadien276 Levangie, Nick7

Section   2 of  4   Finals
South Colchester517 Degroot, Cam1

Redcliffe Middle448 Masters, Riley2

Central Col121 Stewart, Jacob3

Riverside Ed.485 MacRae, Jake4

St. Andrew552 McLaren, Caden5

Ecole Acadien279 Sampson, Daniel6

South Colchester525 MacMillan, Eric7

Section   3 of  4   Finals
St. Andrew556 Silver, Sam1

Guysborough Acad301 Halloran, Aidan2

Redcliffe Middle456 White, Nick3

Ecole Acadien274 Hippern, Eric4

Truro Junior638 Sangster, Dean5

South Colchester526 MacMillan, Jon6

Riverside Ed.481 Gale, Cameron7

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Guysborough Acad294 Borden, Tyrese1

Musquodoboit Rur384 Holman, Hunter2

St. Andrew553 Morris, Jack3

Riverside Ed.480 Cejpa, Matthew4

Redcliffe Middle450 Payson, Hayden5

Truro Junior641 Stinson, Nick6

St. Andrew654 Brophy, John7

Event  9   Girls 400 Meter Dash Intermediate

Friday 22/05/2015 - 11:40 AM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Bible Hill52 Mosley, Sophie1

Cobequid154 Sampson, December2

Truro Junior596 Bruce, Cali3

Dr. J.H. Gillis238 Weaver, Jessie4

South Colchester499 Hawkes, Veronica5

Cobequid148 Miller, Sydney6

Truro Junior615 Sellers, Lexie7
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  9   Girls 400 Meter Dash Intermediate)
Cobequid141 MacDonald, Kara1

Central Col100 Budgey, Mari2

Truro Junior610 McCavour, Erin3

North Colchester393 Forbes, Kailley4

Dr. J.H. Gillis225 MacDonald, Brienne5

Guysborough Acad284 David, Destiny6

Truro Junior594 Bagnell, Katrina7

Event  10   Boys 400 Meter Dash Intermediate

Friday 22/05/2015 - 11:50 AM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Truro Junior632 McDonah, Aidan1

Hants East324 Conrad, Riley2

Musquodoboit Rur382 Henley, Cody3

Dr. J.H. Gillis261 Van De Wiel, Carter4

South Colchester513 Cleveland, Colton5

Musquodoboit Rur386 Isenor, Josh6

Cobequid178 Fitzgerald, Emmett7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Cobequid163 Bakker, Ryan1

South Colchester534 Stoodley, Shane2

Cobequid200 Sandeson, Matthew3

Truro Junior633 McDonah, Alex4

Musquodoboit Rur377 Daniels, Kolbi5

South Colchester527 MacMillan, Luke6

Musquodoboit Rur374 Ascott, Roman7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Truro Junior634 McGuire, Brandon1

Cobequid177 Ferguson, Justin2

South Colchester533 Sheppard, Adrian3

Musquodoboit Rur387 Mullins, Connor4

Cobequid164 Ball, Tyler5

Bible Hill67 Carroll, Mark6

Truro Junior636 Richards, Joel7

South Colchester511 Brown, Bryce8

Event  11   Girls 400 Meter Dash Senior

Friday 22/05/2015 - 12:05 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Cobequid137 Higgins, Erin1

South Colchester495 Burgess, Karlee2

Guysborough Acad286 George, Shania3

Dr. J.H. Gillis234 Tracey, Caralena4

Cobequid150 O'Connor, Shannon5

Cobequid145 Macphee, Olivia6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Cobequid147 McConnell, Miranda1

Dr. J.H. Gillis220 Kennedy, Catherine2

South Colchester502 MacMillan, Alisha3

Guysborough Acad287 Halloran, Maggie4

Guysborough Acad289 Purcell, Miranda5

Cobequid151 Oderkirk, Claira6

Event  12   Boys 400 Meter Dash Senior

Friday 22/05/2015 - 12:15 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
South Colchester520 Giffen, Liam1

Dr. J.H. Gillis250 Jewkes, Creighton2

Hants East326 Doncaster, Noah3

Guysborough Acad300 Gosselin, Shane4

North Colchester412 Smith, Taylor5

Cobequid162 Archibald, Brandon6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
St. Mary's E586 Liu, Jiawei1

Guysborough Acad307 Manthorne-Borden, Donovan2

Dr. J.H. Gillis251 Keefe, Steven3

Cobequid209 Van Der Poel, Mike4

North Colchester411 Randall, Seven5

Musquodoboit Rur390 Taylor, Adam6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Cobequid173 Crowell, Mitchell1

South Colchester516 Davies, Jordan2

North Colchester407 Hunt, John3

Guysborough Acad303 Lombardo, Keaton4

Hants East331 Lambe, Adam5

Cobequid167 Budgey, Max6

Event  13   Girls 100 Meter Dash Junior

Top 16 Advance by Time

Friday 22/05/2015 - 1:00 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  6   Preliminaries
Guysborough Acad283 Cacanindin, Lexie1

Ecole Acadien270 Stewart, Madeline2

Central Col113 Whooten, Caitlyn3

South Colchester509 Walsh, Morgan4

Bible Hill59 Spicer, Carly5

Guysborough Acad288 Mackeen, Rebecca6

Musquodoboit Rur359 Baker, Grace7

St. Andrew653 MacLean, Kara8

Heat   2 of  6   Preliminaries
Truro Junior600 Faulkner, Jenna1

Riverside Ed.468 Pineo, Olyvia2

Central Col111 Teed, Haley3

Redcliffe Middle417 Bernon, Emma4

Hants North343 Ottewell, Lauren5

Musquodoboit Rur370 Streatch, Ellie6

Bible Hill46 Higgins, Jillian7
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Heat   3 of  6   Preliminaries...(Event  13   Girls 100 Meter Dash Junior)
Musquodoboit Rur372 Whitenect, Delainie1

Redcliffe Middle418 Cook, Alex2

North Colchester395 Hogan, Margaret3

Riverside Ed.460 Layes, Grace4

Truro Junior592 Adams, Leah5

West Colches642 Rodgers, Madeline6

Ecole Acadien267 Milbury, Kate7

Heat   4 of  6   Preliminaries
St. Andrew539 Keefe, Alexandra1

Redcliffe Middle416 Berliner, Sascha2

North Colchester399 MacDonald, Sadie3

Riverside Ed.470 Rose, Vanessa4

Truro Junior618 Stinson, Alyssa5

Guysborough Acad285 Dort, Jenna6

Central Col103 Cummer, Kiersten7

Heat   5 of  6   Preliminaries
South Colchester497 Fisher, Emma1

Musquodoboit Rur368 Nelson, Abigail2

Central Col101 Conrad, Sarah3

Riverside Ed.458 Clow, Ailyn4

Truro Junior607 Macgillivray, Cyra5

Redcliffe Middle436 Scammell, Sarah6

Ecole Acadien266 Dennis, Emily7

Heat   6 of  6   Preliminaries
Bible Hill50 Macnutt, Jordan1

Riverside Ed.466 Miller, Ireland2

Hants North342 Milsom, Hannah3

St. Andrew542 Mac Lean, Ella4

Redcliffe Middle425 King, Martina5

Truro Junior616 Sherry, Mykaela6

Musquodoboit Rur367 Morse, Jamie7

Event  14   Boys 100 Meter Dash Junior

Top 16 Advance by Time

Friday 22/05/2015 - 1:20 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  6   Preliminaries
Musquodoboit Rur384 Holman, Hunter1

West Colches651 Tremblay, Gabe2

St. Andrew560 Wallace, David3

Guysborough Acad301 Halloran, Aidan4

Riverside Ed.481 Gale, Cameron5

South Colchester521 Hall, Colton6

Truro Junior639 Sellers, Owen7

Heat   2 of  6   Preliminaries
Truro Junior630 Macneil, Tyler1

Ecole Acadien274 Hippern, Eric2

Bible Hill82 Matheson, Kamryn3

Central Col116 Hoare, Wesley4

Redcliffe Middle443 Gray, Braden5

Riverside Ed.490 Randall, Brayden6

Guysborough Acad294 Borden, Tyrese7

Heat   3 of  6   Preliminaries
Bible Hill74 Height, Calum1

St. Andrew557 Stewart, Jacob2

West Colches645 Field, Ryan3

Central Col118 Macphee, Morgan4

Guysborough Acad292 Avery, Liam5

Bible Hill73 Grintan, Jonathan6

Redcliffe Middle452 Rathgeber, Jonah7

Riverside Ed.486 Morrison, Sean8

Heat   4 of  6   Preliminaries
Riverside Ed.484 MacIntyre, Connor1

Ecole Acadien276 Levangie, Nick2

St. Andrew556 Silver, Sam3

Bible Hill88 Tavares Yang, Henrique4

Redcliffe Middle455 Stevens, Ben5

Truro Junior623 Cameron, Jesse6

West Colches647 Leblanc, Blake7

Guysborough Acad310 Thornley, Jamie8

Heat   5 of  6   Preliminaries
St. Mary's E584 Kennedy, Jaron1

Truro Junior637 Richards, Zach2

Guysborough Acad297 Carter, Cody3

Riverside Ed.491 Randell, Brayden4

West Colches644 Field, Marshall5

St. Andrew551 Mac Eachern, Matthew6

Redcliffe Middle456 White, Nick7

Musquodoboit Rur376 Bushell, Brycen8

Heat   6 of  6   Preliminaries
West Colches646 George, Mike1

Musquodoboit Rur389 Pinkham, Jeremy2

Ecole Acadien279 Sampson, Daniel3

St. Andrew559 Stewart, Zac4

Redcliffe Middle442 Floyd, Andrew5

Hants North349 Brown, Chase6

Truro Junior627 Johnstone, Kaleb7

South Colchester525 MacMillan, Eric8

Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Dash Intermediate

Top 16 Advance by Time

Friday 22/05/2015 - 1:40 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  5   Preliminaries
Dr. J.H. Gillis218 Gingras, Annice1

Cobequid141 MacDonald, Kara2

Guysborough Acad282 Boudreau, Brandi3

Truro Junior615 Sellers, Lexie4

St. Mary's E575 Smith, Laura5

Truro Junior594 Bagnell, Katrina6

Hants East317 Leyte, Jasmine7
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Heat   2 of  5   Preliminaries...(Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Dash Intermediate)
St. Mary's E567 Laing, Jordan1

North Colchester396 Homberg, Franca2

Hants East318 Tappen, Hannah3

Bible Hill53 Nicholson, Chloe4

Canso Academ97 Conway, Carley5

Cobequid160 Yuill, Lane6

Hants North341 Macphee, Miranda7

Heat   3 of  5   Preliminaries
St. Mary's E568 Langille, Savanna1

South Colchester499 Hawkes, Veronica2

North Colchester393 Forbes, Kailley3

Bible Hill62 White, Emily4

Musquodoboit Rur364 Lewis, Madison5

Cobequid153 Rushton, Hannah6

Truro Junior596 Bruce, Cali7

Heat   4 of  5   Preliminaries
Bible Hill54 Quinn, Maddie1

Hants North338 Andrews, Megan2

North Colchester392 Deppermann, Pia3

Cobequid125 Brown, Brooklyn4

Dr. J.H. Gillis221 Kennedy, Kerilyn5

St. Mary's E563 Burns, Nicole6

Guysborough Acad284 David, Destiny7

Heat   5 of  5   Preliminaries
Cobequid148 Miller, Sydney1

Bible Hill47 Kharma, Sidney2

North Colchester403 Pretty, Olivia3

Truro Junior610 McCavour, Erin4

Hants East315 Hall, Maddie5

St. Mary's E562 Baker, Grace6

Event  16   Boys 100 Meter Dash Intermediate

Top 16 Advance by Time

Friday 22/05/2015 - 2:00 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  5   Preliminaries
Musquodoboit Rur377 Daniels, Kolbi1

Truro Junior636 Richards, Joel2

Col Christian214 Currie, Jeremiah3

Hants East324 Conrad, Riley4

West Colches649 Spencer, Jacob5

South Colchester523 Howe, Tyler6

Cobequid191 Lynds, Jack7

Heat   2 of  5   Preliminaries
Truro Junior633 McDonah, Alex1

Bible Hill71 Gould, Taryn2

Cobequid197 Nowell, Ben3

West Colches652 Tremblay, Noah4

Central Col115 Ferdinand, Trenton5

St. Mary's E590 Puddester, Christian6

Musquodoboit Rur385 Hutchinson, Lucas7

Heat   3 of  5   Preliminaries
Bible Hill94 Wheeler, Ian1

Musquodoboit Rur374 Ascott, Roman2

Hants East337 Smith, Duncan3

South Colchester511 Brown, Bryce4

Cobequid164 Ball, Tyler5

St. Mary's E582 Barron, Spencer6

Hants North348 Boudreau, Eric7

Heat   4 of  5   Preliminaries
St. Mary's E585 Kennedy, Logan1

Truro Junior632 McDonah, Aidan2

Musquodoboit Rur382 Henley, Cody3

Cobequid178 Fitzgerald, Emmett4

Bible Hill65 Berry, Dean5

Hants North355 White, Bradley6

Guysborough Acad304 Lucas-George, Aj7

Heat   5 of  5   Preliminaries
Musquodoboit Rur378 Dean, Dawson1

Hants East329 Goodyear, Jordan2

Truro Junior634 McGuire, Brandon3

South Colchester527 MacMillan, Luke4

St. Mary's E588 MacDonald, Logan5

South Colchester535 Walters, Brent6

Bible Hill79 Maclean, Lorne7

Event  17   Girls 100 Meter Dash Senior

Top 16 Advance by Time

Friday 22/05/2015 - 2:20 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Preliminaries
St. Mary's E577 Thompson, Emily1

Cobequid137 Higgins, Erin2

Dr. J.H. Gillis216 Boudreau, Emma3

Musquodoboit Rur363 Lewis, Kyla4

Guysborough Acad286 George, Shania5

Hants East320 Ulmah, Daryl6

Hants North344 Parks, Cassie7

Heat   2 of  2   Preliminaries
Guysborough Acad287 Halloran, Maggie1

Hants East319 Thomason-Huynh, Chloe2

Dr. J.H. Gillis220 Kennedy, Catherine3

St. Mary's E564 Jordan, Justine4

Guysborough Acad289 Purcell, Miranda5

Canso Academ98 Nickerson, Shae6

South Colchester495 Burgess, Karlee7
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Event  18   Boys 100 Meter Dash Senior

Top 16 Advance by Time

Friday 22/05/2015 - 2:30 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Preliminaries
Cobequid162 Archibald, Brandon2

Dr. J.H. Gillis239 Aquino, Patrick3

Cobequid209 Van Der Poel, Mike4

Guysborough Acad299 Fitzgerald, Sam5

Hants East326 Doncaster, Noah6

Musquodoboit Rur379 Ellis, Marshall7

Heat   2 of  3   Preliminaries
South Colchester516 Davies, Jordan2

Hants North351 Forand, Drew3

Cobequid173 Crowell, Mitchell4

Hants East334 Rhyno, Bailey5

Guysborough Acad307 Manthorne-Borden, Donovan6

Cobequid211 Wheeler, Brenden7

Heat   3 of  3   Preliminaries
Ecole Acadien280 Scott, Chico1

Guysborough Acad303 Lombardo, Keaton2

Dr. J.H. Gillis240 Bance, Riley3

Cobequid189 Knockwood, Corey4

Hants East325 Croft, Logan5

Musquodoboit Rur390 Taylor, Adam6

North Colchester410 Mattatall, Jarvis7

Event  19   Girls 1500 Meter Run Junior

Friday 22/05/2015 - 2:50 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
St. Mary's E580 Thompson, Tsakane1

North Colchester405 Waugh, Phoebe2

Bible Hill56 Roberts, Hannah3

Bible Hill51 Mattie, Cameryn4

Riverside Ed.463 MacLeod, Jamie5

Ecole Acadien270 Stewart, Madeline6

Truro Junior611 McNutt, Allie7

Redcliffe Middle427 Lloy, Destiny8

Truro Junior621 Young, Isabella9

St. Andrew541 Mac Donald, Rebecca10

Truro Junior604 Hernandez, Geraldine11

Riverside Ed.473 Toms, Cheyenne12

Redcliffe Middle438 Tooker, Bridgit13

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Ecole Acadien265 Carreau, Angeline1

Guysborough Acad285 Dort, Jenna2

Truro Junior619 Warren, Amber3

Riverside Ed.477 Wilson, Jaiden4

Bible Hill50 Macnutt, Jordan5

Ecole Acadien268 Morgan, Zoe6

Redcliffe Middle419 Cosh, Alyssa7

St. Andrew537 Chisholm, Siona8

Riverside Ed.475 Van Wychen, Taya9

Musquodoboit Rur368 Nelson, Abigail10

Riverside Ed.464 Macrae, True11

Truro Junior613 Schrock, Ingrid12

West Colches642 Rodgers, Madeline13

St. Andrew540 Lowther, Lauren14

Event  20   Boys 1500 Meter Run Junior

Friday 22/05/2015 - 3:05 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Central Col120 Sandeson, David1

Guysborough Acad293 Bond, Aidan2

Riverside Ed.479 Boudreau, Brody3

St. Andrew555 Putnam, Michael4

Bible Hill90 Thurston, Graham5

St. Andrew549 Lambourne, Alex6

Riverside Ed.489 Pero, Jackson7

Ecole Acadien274 Hippern, Eric8

Bible Hill77 Mackay, Gaelan9

Riverside Ed.488 Pero, Camden10

Section   2 of  2   Finals
St. Andrew552 McLaren, Caden1

Bible Hill86 Romero, Don Miguel2

St. Andrew553 Morris, Jack3

Riverside Ed.487 Oakley, Dillon4

Bible Hill78 Maclean, Jarrin5

Truro Junior629 Labelle, Kiefer6

Bible Hill92 Tucker, MacKenzie7

Redcliffe Middle449 Mattie, Ben8

St. Andrew554 Polson, Iain9

Riverside Ed.485 MacRae, Jake10
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Event  21   Girls 1500 Meter Run Intermediate

Friday 22/05/2015 - 3:20 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
North Colchester392 Deppermann, Pia1

Dr. J.H. Gillis224 MacDonald, Aidan2

Musquodoboit Rur369 Prest, Taylor3

Dr. J.H. Gillis238 Weaver, Jessie4

North Colchester401 McKay, Alyssa5

Central Col112 Toole, Emma6

Dr. J.H. Gillis222 MacDonald, Abigail7

Canso Academ96 Casey, Mackenzie8

St. Mary's E568 Langille, Savanna9

Central Col100 Budgey, Mari10

Dr. J.H. Gillis235 Tracey, Patti-Anne11

Truro Junior598 Cashen, Tara12

Dr. J.H. Gillis230 Putnam, Erin13

Bible Hill43 Brown, Laura14

North Colchester396 Homberg, Franca15

Truro Junior596 Bruce, Cali16

Guysborough Acad291 Worth, Kelsey17

Cobequid126 Burgess, Lindsay18

Musquodoboit Rur358 Ashley, Bailey19

Event  22   Boys 1500 Meter Run Intermediate

Friday 22/05/2015 - 3:30 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Dr. J.H. Gillis241 Boudreau, Ben1

South Colchester533 Sheppard, Adrian2

Bible Hill75 Hemmings, Colten3

St. Mary's E583 Dugas, Evan4

Dr. J.H. Gillis257 MacLellan, Ryan5

Bible Hill69 Farrell, Kevin6

Dr. J.H. Gillis249 Hubley, Arthur7

Bible Hill93 Vandermeulen, Peter8

Dr. J.H. Gillis253 Leblanc, Alex9

Cobequid200 Sandeson, Matthew10

South Colchester513 Cleveland, Colton11

Bible Hill65 Berry, Dean12

Musquodoboit Rur382 Henley, Cody13

Cobequid161 Alexander, Quinn14

Bible Hill67 Carroll, Mark15

Dr. J.H. Gillis244 Canning, Aidan16

Central Col114 Bouma, Callum17

South Colchester534 Stoodley, Shane18

Event  23   Girls 1500 Meter Run Senior

Friday 22/05/2015 - 3:40 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Dr. J.H. Gillis237 Weaver, Grace1

Cobequid144 Maclean, Mary2

Musquodoboit Rur360 Higgins, Madalyn3

Cobequid139 Lapierre, Judith4

Dr. J.H. Gillis227 Macdonnell, Cortney5

Cobequid151 Oderkirk, Claira6

Dr. J.H. Gillis229 Marmura, Hana7

Dr. J.H. Gillis217 Flynn, Molly8

St. Mary's E573 Reeves, Eden9

Cobequid155 Singh, Traveen10

Dr. J.H. Gillis219 Kendall, Diana11

Event  24   Boys 1500 Meter Run Senior

Friday 22/05/2015 - 3:50 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Cobequid198 Porter, Ryan1

Dr. J.H. Gillis262 Vandesande, James2

Dr. J.H. Gillis256 MacLellan, Paul3

North Colchester407 Hunt, John4

Dr. J.H. Gillis252 Kennedy, Riley5

Cobequid176 Ferguson, Bailey6

Cobequid204 Smith, Nathan7

Dr. J.H. Gillis247 Gorman, Sam8

South Colchester524 Lynds, Trent9

Hants East326 Doncaster, Noah10

Dr. J.H. Gillis254 MacDonald, David11

North Colchester412 Smith, Taylor12

Guysborough Acad302 Halloran, Jacob13

Musquodoboit Rur381 Flemming, Daniel14

Cobequid206 Thorpe, Keigan15

St. Mary's E586 Liu, Jiawei16

Event  25   Girls 200 Meter Dash Junior

Top 16 Advance by Time

Saturday 23/05/2015 - 9:00 AM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  5   Preliminaries
Musquodoboit Rur367 Morse, Jamie2

Riverside Ed.458 Clow, Ailyn3

Redcliffe Middle425 King, Martina4

St. Andrew536 Anthony, Sydney5

Truro Junior606 Langille, Abbie6

Central Col111 Teed, Haley7
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St.F.X.U. Antigonish, Nova Scotia

Meet Program

Heat   2 of  5   Preliminaries...(Event  25   Girls 200 Meter Dash Junior)
Bible Hill50 Macnutt, Jordan1

Redcliffe Middle415 Bailey, Georgia2

Central Col102 Crouse, Courtney3

St. Andrew544 Vandeweil, Rebecca4

Riverside Ed.470 Rose, Vanessa5

Truro Junior614 Searle, Olivya6

North Colchester399 MacDonald, Sadie7

Heat   3 of  5   Preliminaries
Truro Junior608 Macguire, Oula1

Central Col107 Lynds, Baillie2

Ecole Pomquet264 McKeough, Rachel3

North Colchester395 Hogan, Margaret4

Riverside Ed.466 Miller, Ireland5

St. Andrew539 Keefe, Alexandra6

Redcliffe Middle426 Krzywonos, Olivia7

Heat   4 of  5   Preliminaries
Ecole Acadien267 Milbury, Kate1

Redcliffe Middle436 Scammell, Sarah2

Truro Junior602 Greaterox, Maddie3

South Colchester497 Fisher, Emma4

Central Col113 Whooten, Caitlyn5

Riverside Ed.468 Pineo, Olyvia6

St. Andrew542 Mac Lean, Ella7

Heat   5 of  5   Preliminaries
Central Col105 Henderson, Trinity1

Redcliffe Middle430 MacKay, Taylor2

Guysborough Acad283 Cacanindin, Lexie3

South Colchester509 Walsh, Morgan4

Musquodoboit Rur368 Nelson, Abigail5

Truro Junior611 McNutt, Allie6

Riverside Ed.460 Layes, Grace7

Event  26   Boys 200 Meter Dash Junior

Top 16 Advance by Time

Saturday 23/05/2015 - 9:25 AM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  5   Preliminaries
West Colches643 Creelman, Luke1

Central Col116 Hoare, Wesley2

Redcliffe Middle452 Rathgeber, Jonah3

Guysborough Acad305 MacDonald, Lowell4

St. Andrew559 Stewart, Zac5

Truro Junior626 Harrison, Mitchell6

Riverside Ed.484 MacIntyre, Connor7

Ecole Acadien279 Sampson, Daniel8

Heat   2 of  5   Preliminaries
Riverside Ed.486 Morrison, Sean1

Ecole Acadien276 Levangie, Nick2

Bible Hill78 Maclean, Jarrin3

St. Andrew557 Stewart, Jacob4

Redcliffe Middle441 Burton, Kyran5

Truro Junior637 Richards, Zach6

Guysborough Acad292 Avery, Liam7

South Colchester525 MacMillan, Eric8

Heat   3 of  5   Preliminaries
Guysborough Acad313 Worth, Cole1

Central Col121 Stewart, Jacob2

South Colchester521 Hall, Colton3

Riverside Ed.481 Gale, Cameron4

Truro Junior625 Greaterox, Tanner5

St. Andrew552 McLaren, Caden6

Redcliffe Middle454 Shea, Spencer7

South Colchester526 MacMillan, Jon8

Heat   4 of  5   Preliminaries
St. Andrew550 Mac Dougall, Ehan1

Redcliffe Middle450 Payson, Hayden2

Bible Hill88 Tavares Yang, Henrique3

St. Mary's E584 Kennedy, Jaron4

Truro Junior635 McPhee, Avery5

Musquodoboit Rur389 Pinkham, Jeremy6

Central Col118 Macphee, Morgan7

Guysborough Acad294 Borden, Tyrese8

Heat   5 of  5   Preliminaries
Guysborough Acad301 Halloran, Aidan1

Truro Junior639 Sellers, Owen2

West Colches644 Field, Marshall3

Riverside Ed.490 Randall, Brayden4

Redcliffe Middle443 Gray, Braden5

South Colchester517 Degroot, Cam6

Bible Hill77 Mackay, Gaelan7

St. Andrew549 Lambourne, Alex8

Event  27   Girls 200 Meter Dash Intermediate

Top 16 Advance by Time

Saturday 23/05/2015 - 9:50 AM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Preliminaries
Bible Hill47 Kharma, Sidney2

Cobequid153 Rushton, Hannah3

Guysborough Acad284 David, Destiny4

Truro Junior594 Bagnell, Katrina5

Hants North341 Macphee, Miranda6

North Colchester403 Pretty, Olivia7
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2015 Colchester Antigonish District - 22/05/2015 to 23/05/2015

St.F.X.U. Antigonish, Nova Scotia

Meet Program

Heat   2 of  3   Preliminaries...(Event  27   Girls 200 Meter Dash Intermediate)
North Colchester392 Deppermann, Pia2

Cobequid141 MacDonald, Kara3

North Colchester397 Lockyer-Breen, Aunix4

Musquodoboit Rur364 Lewis, Madison5

Truro Junior615 Sellers, Lexie6

Hants East315 Hall, Maddie7

Heat   3 of  3   Preliminaries
Guysborough Acad282 Boudreau, Brandi1

Hants North345 Reichart, Marlene2

Cobequid148 Miller, Sydney3

Hants East318 Tappen, Hannah4

South Colchester499 Hawkes, Veronica5

Bible Hill53 Nicholson, Chloe6

North Colchester393 Forbes, Kailley7

Event  28   Boys 200 Meter Dash Intermediate

Top 24 Advance by Time

Saturday 23/05/2015 - 10:05 AM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  4   Preliminaries
Cobequid197 Nowell, Ben2

South Colchester527 MacMillan, Luke3

St. Mary's E585 Kennedy, Logan4

Hants East321 Ashley, Curtis5

West Colches652 Tremblay, Noah6

Bible Hill67 Carroll, Mark7

Heat   2 of  4   Preliminaries
St. Mary's E588 MacDonald, Logan2

Musquodoboit Rur387 Mullins, Connor3

South Colchester535 Walters, Brent4

Cobequid164 Ball, Tyler5

Col Christian214 Currie, Jeremiah6

Truro Junior633 McDonah, Alex7

Heat   3 of  4   Preliminaries
St. Mary's E590 Puddester, Christian1

Truro Junior632 McDonah, Aidan2

Bible Hill94 Wheeler, Ian3

Cobequid191 Lynds, Jack4

South Colchester511 Brown, Bryce5

Truro Junior636 Richards, Joel6

Hants East337 Smith, Duncan7

Heat   4 of  4   Preliminaries
Cobequid178 Fitzgerald, Emmett1

Musquodoboit Rur374 Ascott, Roman2

Dr. J.H. Gillis261 Van De Wiel, Carter3

South Colchester523 Howe, Tyler4

Hants East329 Goodyear, Jordan5

Cobequid163 Bakker, Ryan6

Truro Junior634 McGuire, Brandon7

Event  29   Girls 200 Meter Dash Senior

Top 16 Advance by Time

Saturday 23/05/2015 - 10:25 AM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Preliminaries
Guysborough Acad289 Purcell, Miranda1

Cobequid137 Higgins, Erin2

Hants East320 Ulmah, Daryl3

Dr. J.H. Gillis234 Tracey, Caralena4

South Colchester502 MacMillan, Alisha5

Hants North344 Parks, Cassie6

Musquodoboit Rur363 Lewis, Kyla7

Heat   2 of  2   Preliminaries
Cobequid150 O'Connor, Shannon1

Dr. J.H. Gillis220 Kennedy, Catherine2

South Colchester495 Burgess, Karlee3

Guysborough Acad287 Halloran, Maggie4

Musquodoboit Rur373 Wiseman, Leah5

Guysborough Acad286 George, Shania6

Hants East319 Thomason-Huynh, Chloe7

Event  30   Boys 200 Meter Dash Senior

Top 16 Advance by Time

Saturday 23/05/2015 - 10:35 AM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Preliminaries
Dr. J.H. Gillis250 Jewkes, Creighton1

North Colchester407 Hunt, John2

Cobequid162 Archibald, Brandon3

South Colchester520 Giffen, Liam4

Dr. J.H. Gillis239 Aquino, Patrick5

Cobequid189 Knockwood, Corey6

Hants East331 Lambe, Adam7

Heat   2 of  3   Preliminaries
North Colchester412 Smith, Taylor1

Musquodoboit Rur379 Ellis, Marshall2

Dr. J.H. Gillis251 Keefe, Steven3

South Colchester516 Davies, Jordan4

Guysborough Acad303 Lombardo, Keaton5

Cobequid209 Van Der Poel, Mike6

North Colchester410 Mattatall, Jarvis7

Heat   3 of  3   Preliminaries
Hants North350 Cochrane, Spencer1

Guysborough Acad307 Manthorne-Borden, Donovan2

Cobequid173 Crowell, Mitchell3

Hants East334 Rhyno, Bailey4

North Colchester411 Randall, Seven5

Dr. J.H. Gillis240 Bance, Riley6

Musquodoboit Rur390 Taylor, Adam7
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Event  31   Girls 800 Meter Run Junior

Saturday 23/05/2015 - 10:50 AM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Riverside Ed.467 O'Callaghan, Maddie1

Truro Junior604 Hernandez, Geraldine2

Riverside Ed.473 Toms, Cheyenne3

Bible Hill50 Macnutt, Jordan4

Truro Junior603 Henderson, Belle5

Bible Hill51 Mattie, Cameryn6

Redcliffe Middle438 Tooker, Bridgit7

Riverside Ed.477 Wilson, Jaiden8

Ecole Acadien265 Carreau, Angeline9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Truro Junior593 Alexander, Mira1

Redcliffe Middle427 Lloy, Destiny2

St. Andrew540 Lowther, Lauren3

Bible Hill56 Roberts, Hannah4

Riverside Ed.463 MacLeod, Jamie5

Ecole Acadien268 Morgan, Zoe6

Truro Junior613 Schrock, Ingrid7

Riverside Ed.475 Van Wychen, Taya8

Redcliffe Middle419 Cosh, Alyssa9

Truro Junior614 Searle, Olivya10

Event  32   Boys 800 Meter Run Junior

Saturday 23/05/2015 - 11:10 AM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Bible Hill90 Thurston, Graham1

Ecole Acadien279 Sampson, Daniel2

Riverside Ed.486 Morrison, Sean3

Truro Junior629 Labelle, Kiefer4

Truro Junior640 Sommers, Jack5

Riverside Ed.479 Boudreau, Brody6

St. Andrew558 Stewart, Sean7

St. Andrew548 Hayne, Trevor8

Riverside Ed.487 Oakley, Dillon9

Bible Hill89 Thompson, Jt10

St. Andrew546 Chisholm, Dylan11

Ecole Acadien276 Levangie, Nick12

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Bible Hill80 Macleod, Calum1

St. Andrew553 Morris, Jack2

Truro Junior627 Johnstone, Kaleb3

South Colchester517 Degroot, Cam4

Riverside Ed.488 Pero, Camden5

Bible Hill87 Schmitt, Brody6

Ecole Acadien274 Hippern, Eric7

Bible Hill86 Romero, Don Miguel8

Central Col121 Stewart, Jacob9

St. Andrew561 Wallace, Kinnon10

South Colchester526 MacMillan, Jon11

Riverside Ed.485 MacRae, Jake12

Redcliffe Middle449 Mattie, Ben13

Event  33   Girls 800 Meter Run Intermediate

Saturday 23/05/2015 - 11:20 AM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Truro Junior596 Bruce, Cali1

Dr. J.H. Gillis224 MacDonald, Aidan2

Bible Hill52 Mosley, Sophie3

Bible Hill43 Brown, Laura4

Truro Junior598 Cashen, Tara5

Central Col100 Budgey, Mari6

Dr. J.H. Gillis238 Weaver, Jessie7

North Colchester401 McKay, Alyssa8

Dr. J.H. Gillis235 Tracey, Patti-Anne9

Musquodoboit Rur358 Ashley, Bailey10

Cobequid126 Burgess, Lindsay11

Central Col112 Toole, Emma12

Dr. J.H. Gillis223 MacDonald, Aevan13

Dr. J.H. Gillis222 MacDonald, Abigail14

Event  34   Boys 800 Meter Run Intermediate

Saturday 23/05/2015 - 11:30 AM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
South Colchester533 Sheppard, Adrian1

Dr. J.H. Gillis253 Leblanc, Alex2

Dr. J.H. Gillis258 McLaughlin, Luke3

Musquodoboit Rur387 Mullins, Connor4

Cobequid202 Scott, Gavin5

South Colchester534 Stoodley, Shane6

Cobequid208 Totten, Oliver7

Bible Hill93 Vandermeulen, Peter8

Bible Hill69 Farrell, Kevin9
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  34   Boys 800 Meter Run Intermediate)
Musquodoboit Rur377 Daniels, Kolbi1

Cobequid161 Alexander, Quinn2

Dr. J.H. Gillis241 Boudreau, Ben3

South Colchester513 Cleveland, Colton4

South Colchester527 MacMillan, Luke5

Dr. J.H. Gillis261 Van De Wiel, Carter6

Cobequid200 Sandeson, Matthew7

Bible Hill75 Hemmings, Colten8

Dr. J.H. Gillis257 MacLellan, Ryan9

Event  35   Girls 800 Meter Run Senior

Saturday 23/05/2015 - 11:40 AM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Cobequid147 McConnell, Miranda1

Cobequid155 Singh, Traveen2

Cobequid145 Macphee, Olivia3

Dr. J.H. Gillis227 Macdonnell, Cortney4

Musquodoboit Rur360 Higgins, Madalyn5

Dr. J.H. Gillis226 MacDonald, Eilidh6

Cobequid151 Oderkirk, Claira7

Dr. J.H. Gillis217 Flynn, Molly8

Dr. J.H. Gillis229 Marmura, Hana9

Dr. J.H. Gillis237 Weaver, Grace10

Event  36   Boys 800 Meter Run Senior

Saturday 23/05/2015 - 11:50 AM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
St. Mary's E586 Liu, Jiawei1

Cobequid210 Watson, Declan2

Dr. J.H. Gillis256 MacLellan, Paul3

Dr. J.H. Gillis262 Vandesande, James4

Musquodoboit Rur381 Flemming, Daniel5

Hants East326 Doncaster, Noah6

Dr. J.H. Gillis252 Kennedy, Riley7

Cobequid206 Thorpe, Keigan8

South Colchester524 Lynds, Trent9

Cobequid176 Ferguson, Bailey10

Dr. J.H. Gillis254 MacDonald, David11

St. Mary's E591 Pye, Brad12

Cobequid167 Budgey, Max13

Event  37   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Junior

Saturday 23/05/2015 - 12:30 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
BBible Hill2

BSt. Andrew3

BTruro Junior4

ARiverside Ed.5

ACentral Col6

1) 101 Conrad, Sarah

BRedcliffe Middle7

Event  38   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Junior

Saturday 23/05/2015 - 12:45 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AGuysborough Acad1

1) 297 Carter, Cody

ARedcliffe Middle2

ABible Hill3

ASt. Andrew4

CCentral Col5

AEcole Acadien6

ATruro Junior7

BRiverside Ed.8

Event  39   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Intermediate

Saturday 23/05/2015 - 1:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
DBible Hill2

BCentral Col3

ANorth Colchester4

CSt. Mary's E5

DTruro Junior6

ACobequid7

Event  40   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Intermediate

Saturday 23/05/2015 - 1:15 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
BCobequid2

AHants East3

ASt. Mary's E4

CTruro Junior5

CBible Hill6

Event  41   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Senior

Saturday 23/05/2015 - 1:30 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
CGuysborough Acad2

BDr. J.H. Gillis3

CCobequid4

ACanso Academ5

1) 96 Casey, Mackenzie 2) 97 Conway, Carley

3) 95 Casey, Alexis 4) 98 Nickerson, Shae

BSt. Mary's E6
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Event  42   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Senior

Saturday 23/05/2015 - 1:45 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
BHants East2

DCobequid3

BEcole Acadien4

BGuysborough Acad5

ADr. J.H. Gillis6

AHants North7

1) 347 Beach, Tyler 2) 353 Romero, Mattia

3) 351 Forand, Drew 4) 350 Cochrane, Spencer

Event  43   Girls 3000 Meter Run Junior

Saturday 23/05/2015 - 3:15 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Riverside Ed.477 Wilson, Jaiden1

Riverside Ed.467 O'Callaghan, Maddie2

Redcliffe Middle419 Cosh, Alyssa3

Truro Junior593 Alexander, Mira4

North Colchester405 Waugh, Phoebe5

St. Andrew541 Mac Donald, Rebecca6

Bible Hill56 Roberts, Hannah7

St. Andrew537 Chisholm, Siona8

St. Andrew540 Lowther, Lauren9

Ecole Acadien265 Carreau, Angeline10

Bible Hill51 Mattie, Cameryn11

Ecole Acadien268 Morgan, Zoe12

Riverside Ed.463 MacLeod, Jamie13

Riverside Ed.473 Toms, Cheyenne14

Riverside Ed.475 Van Wychen, Taya15

Event  44   Boys 3000 Meter Run Junior

Saturday 23/05/2015 - 3:35 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
St. Andrew554 Polson, Iain1

Riverside Ed.488 Pero, Camden2

Riverside Ed.485 MacRae, Jake3

St. Andrew553 Morris, Jack4

Redcliffe Middle449 Mattie, Ben5

Bible Hill92 Tucker, MacKenzie6

St. Andrew555 Putnam, Michael7

Bible Hill90 Thurston, Graham8

Riverside Ed.487 Oakley, Dillon9

St. Andrew561 Wallace, Kinnon10

Riverside Ed.493 Searle, Trevin11

Bible Hill78 Maclean, Jarrin12

Bible Hill77 Mackay, Gaelan13

Riverside Ed.479 Boudreau, Brody14

Truro Junior629 Labelle, Kiefer15

St. Andrew549 Lambourne, Alex16

Event  45   Girls 3000 Meter Run Intermediate

Saturday 23/05/2015 - 3:55 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Dr. J.H. Gillis230 Putnam, Erin1

Canso Academ96 Casey, Mackenzie2

Bible Hill43 Brown, Laura3

North Colchester401 McKay, Alyssa4

Dr. J.H. Gillis236 Vandesande, Anna5

Dr. J.H. Gillis215 Bance, Hannah6

Central Col112 Toole, Emma7

Dr. J.H. Gillis228 Macfarlane, Lily8

Dr. J.H. Gillis224 MacDonald, Aidan9

Truro Junior598 Cashen, Tara10

Event  46   Boys 3000 Meter Run Intermediate

Saturday 23/05/2015 - 4:15 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Bible Hill69 Farrell, Kevin1

Bible Hill93 Vandermeulen, Peter2

Bible Hill67 Carroll, Mark3

Dr. J.H. Gillis246 Fraser, Brennin4

South Colchester513 Cleveland, Colton5

Hants East321 Ashley, Curtis6

Dr. J.H. Gillis257 MacLellan, Ryan7

St. Mary's E583 Dugas, Evan8

Cobequid161 Alexander, Quinn9

Central Col114 Bouma, Callum10

Bible Hill75 Hemmings, Colten11

Dr. J.H. Gillis244 Canning, Aidan12

South Colchester534 Stoodley, Shane13

Dr. J.H. Gillis245 Chisholm, Mark14

Dr. J.H. Gillis259 Polson, Neil15

Event  47   Girls 3000 Meter Run Senior

Saturday 23/05/2015 - 4:30 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Dr. J.H. Gillis232 Sponagle, Cassidy1

Dr. J.H. Gillis226 MacDonald, Eilidh2

Cobequid144 Maclean, Mary3

Dr. J.H. Gillis229 Marmura, Hana4

Dr. J.H. Gillis233 Tate, Kirsten5

Cobequid139 Lapierre, Judith6

Musquodoboit Rur360 Higgins, Madalyn7

Musquodoboit Rur361 Holman, Kayleen8

Dr. J.H. Gillis237 Weaver, Grace9
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Event  48   Boys 3000 Meter Run Senior

Saturday 23/05/2015 - 4:45 PM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Dr. J.H. Gillis247 Gorman, Sam1

Cobequid206 Thorpe, Keigan2

Dr. J.H. Gillis262 Vandesande, James3

South Colchester524 Lynds, Trent4

Dr. J.H. Gillis256 MacLellan, Paul5

Cobequid176 Ferguson, Bailey6

Ecole Acadien280 Scott, Chico7

Dr. J.H. Gillis254 MacDonald, David8

Dr. J.H. Gillis252 Kennedy, Riley9

Musquodoboit Rur381 Flemming, Daniel10

Cobequid204 Smith, Nathan11

Guysborough Acad302 Halloran, Jacob12

Hants North353 Romero, Mattia13

Event  49   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Junior

Saturday 23/05/2015 - 5:10 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AEcole Acadien1

BSt. Andrew2

BBible Hill3

ARiverside Ed.4

ARedcliffe Middle5

ACentral Col6

1) 101 Conrad, Sarah

BTruro Junior7

Event  50   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Junior

Saturday 23/05/2015 - 5:20 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ASt. Andrew1

ASouth Colchester2

AGuysborough Acad3

ATruro Junior4

BRiverside Ed.5

CCentral Col6

ABible Hill7

Event  51   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Intermediate

Saturday 23/05/2015 - 5:30 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
BCentral Col2

DBible Hill3

DDr. J.H. Gillis4

ACobequid5

DTruro Junior6

BSt. Mary's E7

Event  52   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Intermediate

Saturday 23/05/2015 - 5:40 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
CTruro Junior1

ASt. Mary's E2

AHants East3

CBible Hill4

BSouth Colchester5

BCobequid6

BDr. J.H. Gillis7

Event  53   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Senior

Saturday 23/05/2015 - 5:50 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
CDr. J.H. Gillis4

CCobequid5

Event  54   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Senior

Saturday 23/05/2015 - 5:50 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
CSouth Colchester1

ADr. J.H. Gillis2

BGuysborough Acad3

AHants North4

1) 347 Beach, Tyler 2) 353 Romero, Mattia

3) 351 Forand, Drew 4) 350 Cochrane, Spencer

BHants East5

DCobequid6
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Event  55   Girls Long Jump Junior

Saturday 23/05/2015 - 12:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Redcliffe Middle439 Yiridoe, Martha1

Truro Junior602 Greaterox, Maddie2

St. Andrew538 Jewkes, Emma3

Ecole Acadien270 Stewart, Madeline4

Truro Junior603 Henderson, Belle5

Truro Junior614 Searle, Olivya6

Bible Hill46 Higgins, Jillian7

Riverside Ed.468 Pineo, Olyvia8

Riverside Ed.470 Rose, Vanessa10

St. Mary's E580 Thompson, Tsakane11

Redcliffe Middle425 King, Martina12

Truro Junior604 Hernandez, Geraldine13

Musquodoboit Rur367 Morse, Jamie14

Riverside Ed.462 MacLean, Gracie15

Ecole Acadien267 Milbury, Kate16

Redcliffe Middle426 Krzywonos, Olivia17

Hants North342 Milsom, Hannah18

Riverside Ed.474 Totten, Cassidy19

Riverside Ed.461 Lucas-Julian, Kailey20

Bible Hill61 Varga, Ava21

Redcliffe Middle418 Cook, Alex22

Guysborough Acad283 Cacanindin, Lexie23

St. Andrew541 Mac Donald, Rebecca24

St. Andrew536 Anthony, Sydney25

North Colchester395 Hogan, Margaret26

Redcliffe Middle417 Bernon, Emma27

Hants North343 Ottewell, Lauren28

Event  56   Boys Long Jump Junior

Friday 22/05/2015 - 12:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Redcliffe Middle453 Sante, Nikolas1

Ecole Acadien276 Levangie, Nick2

Bible Hill88 Tavares Yang, Henrique3

West Colches645 Field, Ryan4

Musquodoboit Rur376 Bushell, Brycen5

St. Andrew550 Mac Dougall, Ehan6

Riverside Ed.484 MacIntyre, Connor7

Redcliffe Middle440 Arnfast, Oliver8

West Colches644 Field, Marshall9

Truro Junior638 Sangster, Dean10

Truro Junior640 Sommers, Jack11

Ecole Acadien272 Gallie, Sean12

St. Andrew547 Grant, Sam13

West Colches646 George, Mike14

Redcliffe Middle450 Payson, Hayden15

West Colches647 Leblanc, Blake16

Guysborough Acad295 Boutilier, Jaylin17

Bible Hill74 Height, Calum18

Ecole Acadien281 Vickers, Thomas19

Redcliffe Middle443 Gray, Braden20

Redcliffe Middle456 White, Nick21

Truro Junior637 Richards, Zach22

Guysborough Acad313 Worth, Cole23

Riverside Ed.483 MacDonald, Tyler24

Truro Junior630 Macneil, Tyler25

Hants North349 Brown, Chase26
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2015 Colchester Antigonish District - 22/05/2015 to 23/05/2015

St.F.X.U. Antigonish, Nova Scotia

Meet Program

Event  57   Girls Long Jump Intermediate

Saturday 23/05/2015 - 10:00 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
St. Mary's E567 Laing, Jordan1

Canso Academ96 Casey, Mackenzie2

Truro Junior596 Bruce, Cali3

Musquodoboit Rur365 Macinnis, Sam4

North Colchester404 Scott, Sierra5

Hants North338 Andrews, Megan6

Bible Hill54 Quinn, Maddie7

Hants East315 Hall, Maddie8

Cobequid142 Maceachern, Emma9

St. Mary's E575 Smith, Laura10

Cobequid127 Choumiline, Isabelle11

Truro Junior610 McCavour, Erin12

Cobequid125 Brown, Brooklyn13

Ecole Acadien269 Scott, Alexis14

Hants North345 Reichart, Marlene15

St. Mary's E576 Spears, Tara16

St. Mary's E562 Baker, Grace17

Cobequid160 Yuill, Lane18

Cobequid154 Sampson, December19

St. Mary's E568 Langille, Savanna20

North Colchester403 Pretty, Olivia21

Hants North341 Macphee, Miranda22

Event  58   Boys Long Jump Intermediate

Friday 22/05/2015 - 10:00 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Truro Junior628 Kommes, Michael1

Hants North348 Boudreau, Eric2

Bible Hill71 Gould, Taryn3

Hants East332 Layes, Shamus4

Musquodoboit Rur387 Mullins, Connor5

Hants East321 Ashley, Curtis6

Bible Hill84 Penny, Jeremy7

Musquodoboit Rur385 Hutchinson, Lucas8

Hants North356 White, Noah9

Truro Junior636 Richards, Joel10

Cobequid200 Sandeson, Matthew11

Cobequid177 Ferguson, Justin12

St. Mary's E583 Dugas, Evan13

Cobequid179 Fitzgerald, Stephen14

Cobequid181 Foerster, Dominik15

Dr. J.H. Gillis263 Wallace, Paddy16

Hants North355 White, Bradley17

Hants East327 Fyfe, Steven18

Truro Junior632 McDonah, Aidan19

Dr. J.H. Gillis253 Leblanc, Alex20

Truro Junior634 McGuire, Brandon21

Musquodoboit Rur386 Isenor, Josh22

West Colches649 Spencer, Jacob23

Bible Hill79 Maclean, Lorne24

Guysborough Acad304 Lucas-George, Aj25

Dr. J.H. Gillis246 Fraser, Brennin26

Musquodoboit Rur377 Daniels, Kolbi27

Hants East336 Schofield, Ryan28

St. Mary's E590 Puddester, Christian29

St. Mary's E582 Barron, Spencer30

Musquodoboit Rur380 Erskine, Brett31

Truro Junior633 McDonah, Alex32

Dr. J.H. Gillis243 Burke, Bobby33

Cobequid201 Scott, Alex34
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2015 Colchester Antigonish District - 22/05/2015 to 23/05/2015

St.F.X.U. Antigonish, Nova Scotia

Meet Program

Event  59   Girls Long Jump Senior

Saturday 23/05/2015 - 2:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
St. Mary's E579 Thompson, Patricia1

South Colchester494 Brenneman, Amanda2

South Colchester502 MacMillan, Alisha3

Guysborough Acad289 Purcell, Miranda4

Dr. J.H. Gillis231 Rooyakkers, Adora5

Musquodoboit Rur360 Higgins, Madalyn6

Hants North339 Boudreau, Melissa7

St. Mary's E573 Reeves, Eden8

St. Mary's E566 Kaiser, Jessie9

Musquodoboit Rur373 Wiseman, Leah10

St. Mary's E578 Thompson, Heather11

Canso Academ95 Casey, Alexis12

Event  60   Boys Long Jump Senior

Friday 22/05/2015 - 2:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Guysborough Acad303 Lombardo, Keaton1

Ecole Acadien278 Ragot, Eric2

Hants North351 Forand, Drew3

Cobequid203 Singh, Naveen4

North Colchester410 Mattatall, Jarvis5

Ecole Acadien280 Scott, Chico6

North Colchester411 Randall, Seven7

Dr. J.H. Gillis242 Boutilier, Alan8

Dr. J.H. Gillis250 Jewkes, Creighton9

Hants East326 Doncaster, Noah10

Hants North347 Beach, Tyler11

Cobequid211 Wheeler, Brenden12

St. Mary's E591 Pye, Brad13

Hants East325 Croft, Logan14

Musquodoboit Rur390 Taylor, Adam15

Event  61   Girls High Jump Junior

Friday 22/05/2015 - 10:00 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Musquodoboit Rur359 Baker, Grace1

Ecole Pomquet264 McKeough, Rachel2

St. Andrew543 Sullivan, Abbie3

Redcliffe Middle438 Tooker, Bridgit4

Redcliffe Middle420 Costandi, Kamaya5

Truro Junior597 Butler, Kaitlyn6

St. Andrew538 Jewkes, Emma7

South Colchester500 Kennedy, Sarah8

South Colchester506 Ryan, Shelby9

Truro Junior601 Fortunato, Emma10

Musquodoboit Rur371 Tully, Amber11

Bible Hill60 Stevenson, Olivia12

Redcliffe Middle428 MacDougall, Grace13

South Colchester501 Maccoul, Ainsley14

Riverside Ed.468 Pineo, Olyvia15

Central Col99 Barnhill, Mary-Emma16

Central Col105 Henderson, Trinity17

Redcliffe Middle422 Davidson, Sydney18

Redcliffe Middle414 Archibald, Katie19

Musquodoboit Rur367 Morse, Jamie20

South Colchester498 Fisher, Erica21
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2015 Colchester Antigonish District - 22/05/2015 to 23/05/2015

St.F.X.U. Antigonish, Nova Scotia

Meet Program

Event  62   Boys High Jump Junior

Saturday 23/05/2015 - 12:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ecole Acadien274 Hippern, Eric1

Riverside Ed.493 Searle, Trevin2

Hants North349 Brown, Chase3

Guysborough Acad301 Halloran, Aidan4

Riverside Ed.492 Sack, Xavier5

Musquodoboit Rur376 Bushell, Brycen6

South Colchester514 Crouse, Jordan7

Bible Hill80 Macleod, Calum8

Bible Hill82 Matheson, Kamryn9

Guysborough Acad297 Carter, Cody10

South Colchester530 Mockford, Cole11

South Colchester518 Ellis, Andrew12

Ecole Acadien281 Vickers, Thomas13

South Colchester529 Meagher, Aiden14

Guysborough Acad294 Borden, Tyrese15

Ecole Acadien272 Gallie, Sean16

Guysborough Acad295 Boutilier, Jaylin17

Ecole Acadien279 Sampson, Daniel18

Bible Hill68 Dahr, Ethan19

Truro Junior638 Sangster, Dean20

Redcliffe Middle444 Jones, Matthew21

Redcliffe Middle447 MacKinnon, Adam22

Truro Junior622 Adams, Michael23

St. Andrew547 Grant, Sam24

Bible Hill88 Tavares Yang, Henrique25

Guysborough Acad309 Rimney, Nolan26

Riverside Ed.484 MacIntyre, Connor27

Redcliffe Middle442 Floyd, Andrew28

Bible Hill87 Schmitt, Brody29

Riverside Ed.480 Cejpa, Matthew30

Event  63   Girls High Jump Intermediate

Friday 22/05/2015 - 12:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Cobequid125 Brown, Brooklyn1

Bible Hill54 Quinn, Maddie2

Central Col110 Rector, Nicole3

Truro Junior610 McCavour, Erin4

Hants East315 Hall, Maddie5

South Colchester508 Verboom, Julia6

Cobequid154 Sampson, December7

Guysborough Acad290 Salmond, Paris8

Canso Academ96 Casey, Mackenzie9

Event  64   Boys High Jump Intermediate

Saturday 23/05/2015 - 2:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Cobequid171 Christie, Christian1

Cobequid202 Scott, Gavin2

Truro Junior632 McDonah, Aidan3

Dr. J.H. Gillis253 Leblanc, Alex4

Guysborough Acad304 Lucas-George, Aj5

South Colchester533 Sheppard, Adrian6

Truro Junior634 McGuire, Brandon7

Bible Hill84 Penny, Jeremy8

Musquodoboit Rur382 Henley, Cody9

Dr. J.H. Gillis263 Wallace, Paddy10

Dr. J.H. Gillis243 Burke, Bobby11

Musquodoboit Rur378 Dean, Dawson12

Cobequid181 Foerster, Dominik13

Dr. J.H. Gillis261 Van De Wiel, Carter14

Cobequid201 Scott, Alex15

Hants East323 Boudreau, Myles16

Hants East336 Schofield, Ryan17

Event  65   Girls High Jump Senior

Friday 22/05/2015 - 2:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Dr. J.H. Gillis231 Rooyakkers, Adora1

Hants East319 Thomason-Huynh, Chloe2

South Colchester496 Devlin, Abby3

South Colchester504 Rankin, Rebecca4

South Colchester494 Brenneman, Amanda5

Musquodoboit Rur373 Wiseman, Leah6

Event  66   Boys High Jump Senior

Saturday 23/05/2015 - 10:00 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Dr. J.H. Gillis242 Boutilier, Alan1

Dr. J.H. Gillis260 Thompson, Matthew2

Ecole Acadien277 Mahoney, Michael3

South Colchester515 Daury, Clay4

Musquodoboit Rur390 Taylor, Adam5

Dr. J.H. Gillis250 Jewkes, Creighton6

Guysborough Acad307 Manthorne-Borden, Donovan7
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2015 Colchester Antigonish District - 22/05/2015 to 23/05/2015

St.F.X.U. Antigonish, Nova Scotia

Meet Program

Event  67   Girls Triple Jump Junior

Friday 22/05/2015 - 2:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
St. Mary's E580 Thompson, Tsakane1

Bible Hill48 MacGregor, Maddie2

Truro Junior592 Adams, Leah3

Truro Junior607 Macgillivray, Cyra4

Truro Junior595 Ball, Maddie5

Redcliffe Middle428 MacDougall, Grace6

Bible Hill61 Varga, Ava7

Redcliffe Middle415 Bailey, Georgia8

Redcliffe Middle439 Yiridoe, Martha9

Hants North343 Ottewell, Lauren10

Redcliffe Middle416 Berliner, Sascha11

Riverside Ed.474 Totten, Cassidy12

Truro Junior602 Greaterox, Maddie13

Central Col102 Crouse, Courtney14

Redcliffe Middle431 MacLean, Jenna15

Riverside Ed.462 MacLean, Gracie16

Truro Junior597 Butler, Kaitlyn17

Central Col105 Henderson, Trinity18

Central Col103 Cummer, Kiersten19

Central Col99 Barnhill, Mary-Emma20

Event  68   Boys Triple Jump Junior

Saturday 23/05/2015 - 10:00 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Truro Junior623 Cameron, Jesse1

Truro Junior637 Richards, Zach2

Truro Junior640 Sommers, Jack3

Truro Junior630 Macneil, Tyler4

Musquodoboit Rur376 Bushell, Brycen5

Redcliffe Middle441 Burton, Kyran6

Ecole Acadien281 Vickers, Thomas7

Riverside Ed.483 MacDonald, Tyler8

Ecole Acadien272 Gallie, Sean9

Redcliffe Middle456 White, Nick10

Riverside Ed.484 MacIntyre, Connor11

Truro Junior622 Adams, Michael12

Redcliffe Middle440 Arnfast, Oliver13

Hants North349 Brown, Chase14

Event  69   Girls Triple Jump Intermediate

Friday 22/05/2015 - 10:00 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Musquodoboit Rur369 Prest, Taylor1

Central Col110 Rector, Nicole2

Cobequid142 Maceachern, Emma3

Hants North338 Andrews, Megan4

Cobequid127 Choumiline, Isabelle5

Central Col109 Mattatall, Jenna6

Truro Junior610 McCavour, Erin7

St. Mary's E567 Laing, Jordan8

Musquodoboit Rur365 Macinnis, Sam9

St. Mary's E562 Baker, Grace10

Canso Academ96 Casey, Mackenzie11

Cobequid125 Brown, Brooklyn12

St. Mary's E575 Smith, Laura13

Hants North341 Macphee, Miranda14

St. Mary's E571 Muise, Cameron15

St. Mary's E572 Pye, Olivia16

Cobequid160 Yuill, Lane17

Event  70   Boys Triple Jump Intermediate

Saturday 23/05/2015 - 12:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Hants North355 White, Bradley1

Bible Hill79 Maclean, Lorne2

Musquodoboit Rur385 Hutchinson, Lucas3

Cobequid179 Fitzgerald, Stephen4

Bible Hill71 Gould, Taryn5

Cobequid181 Foerster, Dominik6

Musquodoboit Rur374 Ascott, Roman7

Hants East332 Layes, Shamus8

Cobequid178 Fitzgerald, Emmett9

Truro Junior633 McDonah, Alex10

St. Mary's E590 Puddester, Christian11

Hants East327 Fyfe, Steven12

Truro Junior636 Richards, Joel13

Dr. J.H. Gillis263 Wallace, Paddy14

Truro Junior632 McDonah, Aidan15

Cobequid177 Ferguson, Justin16

Cobequid201 Scott, Alex17

Event  71   Girls Triple Jump Senior

Friday 22/05/2015 - 12:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
St. Mary's E573 Reeves, Eden1

Musquodoboit Rur360 Higgins, Madalyn2

St. Mary's E579 Thompson, Patricia3

St. Mary's E578 Thompson, Heather4

Canso Academ95 Casey, Alexis5

Musquodoboit Rur373 Wiseman, Leah6
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2015 Colchester Antigonish District - 22/05/2015 to 23/05/2015

St.F.X.U. Antigonish, Nova Scotia

Meet Program

Event  72   Boys Triple Jump Senior

Saturday 23/05/2015 - 2:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Dr. J.H. Gillis242 Boutilier, Alan1

Cobequid211 Wheeler, Brenden2

Ecole Acadien280 Scott, Chico3

Ecole Acadien277 Mahoney, Michael4

Hants East322 Balzan, Nick5

St. Mary's E591 Pye, Brad6

Cobequid194 McDonah, Evan7

Cobequid203 Singh, Naveen8

Event  73   Girls Shot Put 3kg Junior

Saturday 23/05/2015 - 10:00 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Riverside Ed.471 Rumboldt, Katie1

Redcliffe Middle422 Davidson, Sydney2

Truro Junior599 Erskine, Kelsey3

Central Col106 Kinkaid-Webster, Mackay4

Hants North346 Singer, Megan5

St. Andrew545 Wallace, Stephanie6

Riverside Ed.472 Tibbo, Megan7

St. Mary's E581 Tibbo, Emma8

Hants North340 Cole, Bailey9

Riverside Ed.476 von Kintzel, Keira10

Bible Hill57 Routledge, Sarah11

Bible Hill49 Macisssac, Chelsea12

Redcliffe Middle423 Deal, Lauren13

Central Col108 Lynds, Hannah14

Bible Hill45 Farrell, Lauren15

Redcliffe Middle432 Maxner, Aryanna16

Musquodoboit Rur371 Tully, Amber17

Riverside Ed.459 Kinnear-Lanthier, Olivia18

Musquodoboit Rur370 Streatch, Ellie19

Riverside Ed.465 McQuillan, Marlee20

Redcliffe Middle435 Reeves, Erin21

Truro Junior617 Stewart, Katelyn22

Truro Junior612 Pond, Abby23

Redcliffe Middle421 Davidson, Jessie24

St. Mary's E569 MacDonald, Kyla25

Event  74   Boys Shot Put 4kg Junior

Friday 22/05/2015 - 10:00 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Redcliffe Middle445 Lane, Austin1

South Colchester528 McMullen, Colby2

Redcliffe Middle447 MacKinnon, Adam3

Redcliffe Middle442 Floyd, Andrew4

Central Col122 Toole, Charles5

Riverside Ed.482 Hazel, Ray6

West Colches648 Spencer, Brett7

Central Col117 Langille, Jacob8

Bible Hill91 Tucker, Dylan9

Riverside Ed.492 Sack, Xavier10

Hants North349 Brown, Chase11

West Colches644 Field, Marshall12

Truro Junior631 Mahoney, Will13

Truro Junior624 Davison, Connor14

Bible Hill76 Maccarthy, Colten15

West Colches650 Spencer, Ryan16

Bible Hill81 Masoumi, Kya17

Bible Hill72 Grant, Cj18

Truro Junior622 Adams, Michael19

Event  75   Girls Shot Put 4kg Intermediate

Saturday 23/05/2015 - 2:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
North Colchester406 Weatherby, Andee1

Canso Academ97 Conway, Carley2

Ecole Acadien269 Scott, Alexis3

Truro Junior609 McCarthy, Annie4

Musquodoboit Rur365 Macinnis, Sam5

Truro Junior605 Keddy, Erika6

St. Mary's E571 Muise, Cameron7

North Colchester402 Nicholson, Hannah8

St. Mary's E563 Burns, Nicole9

St. Mary's E572 Pye, Olivia10

Bible Hill55 Ramsey, Grace11

Central Col104 Gallagher, Courtney12

Cobequid129 Colborne, Jessie13

Dr. J.H. Gillis221 Kennedy, Kerilyn14

North Colchester394 Fraser, Samantha15

North Colchester398 Lynds, Alicia16

Musquodoboit Rur358 Ashley, Bailey17

Cobequid156 Upshaw, Tylisha18

South Colchester505 Richardson, Brianna19
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2015 Colchester Antigonish District - 22/05/2015 to 23/05/2015

St.F.X.U. Antigonish, Nova Scotia

Meet Program

Event  76   Boys Shot Put 5kg Intermediate

Friday 22/05/2015 - 2:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
St. Mary's E587 MacDonald, Dylan1

St. Mary's E583 Dugas, Evan2

Cobequid183 Grant, Robert3

Guysborough Acad306 Maclean, Dylan4

Guysborough Acad298 David, Kirkland5

Cobequid171 Christie, Christian6

Cobequid213 Wood, Bryon7

Bible Hill64 Benoit, Dylan8

Central Col115 Ferdinand, Trenton9

Bible Hill70 Ferguson, Tyson10

Bible Hill83 Pender, Cameron11

Ecole Acadien273 Gilbert, Austin12

Cobequid207 Toole, Logan13

Dr. J.H. Gillis255 MacDonald, David A14

Dr. J.H. Gillis263 Wallace, Paddy15

Event  77   Girls Shot Put 4kg Senior

Saturday 23/05/2015 - 12:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
St. Mary's E570 Mohr, Cheyanna1

St. Mary's E566 Kaiser, Jessie2

Cobequid146 Marshall, Janine3

Cobequid159 Worshek, Jamie4

Hants East314 Dawe-Hines, Liza5

Dr. J.H. Gillis231 Rooyakkers, Adora6

St. Mary's E577 Thompson, Emily7

Cobequid133 Gilbert, Kathryn8

Cobequid132 Gallagher, Cassidy9

St. Mary's E574 Salsman, Michelle10

St. Mary's E565 Kaiser, Jenny11

Event  78   Boys Shot Put 6kg Senior

Friday 22/05/2015 - 12:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Dr. J.H. Gillis260 Thompson, Matthew1

Cobequid175 Erskine, Drew2

St. Mary's E589 Murphy, Justin3

Cobequid188 Jennings, Riley4

Cobequid186 Hebb, Thayne5

Hants East333 Miller, Alex6

Cobequid193 McCarthy, Gregory7

Guysborough Acad311 Timmons, Edward8

Cobequid182 Gamblin, Josh9

Event  79   Girls Discus Throw 0.75kg Junior

Friday 22/05/2015 - 12:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Redcliffe Middle435 Reeves, Erin1

Riverside Ed.472 Tibbo, Megan2

St. Mary's E581 Tibbo, Emma3

Truro Junior599 Erskine, Kelsey4

St. Andrew545 Wallace, Stephanie5

Central Col106 Kinkaid-Webster, Mackay6

Redcliffe Middle428 MacDougall, Grace7

Riverside Ed.471 Rumboldt, Katie8

Riverside Ed.476 von Kintzel, Keira9

Riverside Ed.469 Quinn, Sarah10

Bible Hill57 Routledge, Sarah11

Redcliffe Middle422 Davidson, Sydney12

Truro Junior612 Pond, Abby13

Bible Hill49 Macisssac, Chelsea14

Riverside Ed.466 Miller, Ireland15

Bible Hill45 Farrell, Lauren16

Redcliffe Middle433 Morton, Tylyric17

St. Mary's E569 MacDonald, Kyla18

Truro Junior617 Stewart, Katelyn19

Redcliffe Middle437 Stone, Hannah20
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2015 Colchester Antigonish District - 22/05/2015 to 23/05/2015

St.F.X.U. Antigonish, Nova Scotia

Meet Program

Event  80   Boys Discus Throw 1.0kg Junior

Saturday 23/05/2015 - 2:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bible Hill91 Tucker, Dylan1

Riverside Ed.482 Hazel, Ray2

Redcliffe Middle447 MacKinnon, Adam3

Redcliffe Middle448 Masters, Riley4

Central Col117 Langille, Jacob5

West Colches651 Tremblay, Gabe6

Truro Junior624 Davison, Connor7

Bible Hill72 Grant, Cj8

Redcliffe Middle451 Pratt, Darsey9

Musquodoboit Rur384 Holman, Hunter10

St. Mary's E584 Kennedy, Jaron11

Central Col119 Millican, Jake12

West Colches650 Spencer, Ryan13

Ecole Acadien272 Gallie, Sean14

Truro Junior622 Adams, Michael15

Bible Hill81 Masoumi, Kya16

South Colchester528 McMullen, Colby17

Bible Hill76 Maccarthy, Colten18

Central Col120 Sandeson, David19

Truro Junior631 Mahoney, Will20

West Colches648 Spencer, Brett21

Musquodoboit Rur389 Pinkham, Jeremy22

West Colches643 Creelman, Luke23

Ecole Acadien281 Vickers, Thomas24

Redcliffe Middle446 MacGregor, Jacob25

Redcliffe Middle441 Burton, Kyran26

Central Col122 Toole, Charles27

Event  81   Girls Discus Throw 1.0kg Intermediate

Friday 22/05/2015 - 2:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
North Colchester402 Nicholson, Hannah1

Musquodoboit Rur369 Prest, Taylor2

Musquodoboit Rur365 Macinnis, Sam3

Ecole Acadien269 Scott, Alexis4

Central Col104 Gallagher, Courtney5

St. Mary's E571 Muise, Cameron6

Truro Junior605 Keddy, Erika7

North Colchester397 Lockyer-Breen, Aunix8

North Colchester394 Fraser, Samantha9

St. Mary's E572 Pye, Olivia10

North Colchester406 Weatherby, Andee11

Dr. J.H. Gillis225 MacDonald, Brienne12

St. Mary's E563 Burns, Nicole13

North Colchester398 Lynds, Alicia14

Truro Junior609 McCarthy, Annie15

Musquodoboit Rur358 Ashley, Bailey16

Dr. J.H. Gillis221 Kennedy, Kerilyn17

Cobequid129 Colborne, Jessie18

Cobequid156 Upshaw, Tylisha19

Event  82   Boys Discus Throw 1.5kg Intermediate

Saturday 23/05/2015 - 10:00 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Dr. J.H. Gillis255 MacDonald, David A1

Central Col115 Ferdinand, Trenton2

Hants East328 Gates, Nathan3

Dr. J.H. Gillis263 Wallace, Paddy4

North Colchester409 Martell, Sebastian5

Guysborough Acad298 David, Kirkland6

Bible Hill70 Ferguson, Tyson7

Cobequid183 Grant, Robert8

Cobequid207 Toole, Logan9

Cobequid213 Wood, Bryon10

Cobequid171 Christie, Christian11

Bible Hill64 Benoit, Dylan12

Hants North354 Wells, Nick13

St. Mary's E587 MacDonald, Dylan14

Bible Hill85 Raya, Osvaldo15

Ecole Acadien273 Gilbert, Austin16

Bible Hill79 Maclean, Lorne17

St. Mary's E582 Barron, Spencer18

Bible Hill83 Pender, Cameron19
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2015 Colchester Antigonish District - 22/05/2015 to 23/05/2015

St.F.X.U. Antigonish, Nova Scotia

Meet Program

Event  83   Girls Discus Throw 1.0kg Senior

Friday 22/05/2015 - 10:00 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
North Colchester400 Martin, Hannah1

Hants North339 Boudreau, Melissa2

St. Mary's E570 Mohr, Cheyanna3

Cobequid146 Marshall, Janine4

Cobequid159 Worshek, Jamie5

Hants East319 Thomason-Huynh, Chloe6

St. Mary's E574 Salsman, Michelle7

St. Mary's E566 Kaiser, Jessie8

Hants East314 Dawe-Hines, Liza9

St. Mary's E577 Thompson, Emily10

St. Mary's E565 Kaiser, Jenny11

Cobequid133 Gilbert, Kathryn12

Cobequid132 Gallagher, Cassidy13

Event  84   Boys Discus Throw 1.75kg Senior

Saturday 23/05/2015 - 12:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Guysborough Acad311 Timmons, Edward1

Dr. J.H. Gillis260 Thompson, Matthew2

Musquodoboit Rur379 Ellis, Marshall3

Cobequid188 Jennings, Riley4

Musquodoboit Rur375 Bell, Austin5

Cobequid193 McCarthy, Gregory6

Hants East333 Miller, Alex7

Cobequid184 Hames, Sam8

St. Mary's E589 Murphy, Justin9

North Colchester408 Hunter, Quin10

Cobequid186 Hebb, Thayne11

Hants North357 Zambolin, Cole12

Musquodoboit Rur388 Petersen, Handrik13

Cobequid175 Erskine, Drew14

Event  85   Girls Javelin Throw 400g Junior

Saturday 23/05/2015 - 2:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ecole Acadien270 Stewart, Madeline1

Bible Hill46 Higgins, Jillian2

Redcliffe Middle437 Stone, Hannah3

Ecole Acadien266 Dennis, Emily4

St. Mary's E581 Tibbo, Emma5

Riverside Ed.469 Quinn, Sarah6

Redcliffe Middle434 Ramsay, Faith7

St. Mary's E569 MacDonald, Kyla8

Central Col108 Lynds, Hannah9

Bible Hill57 Routledge, Sarah10

St. Andrew543 Sullivan, Abbie11

Central Col106 Kinkaid-Webster, Mackay12

Riverside Ed.472 Tibbo, Megan13

St. Mary's E580 Thompson, Tsakane14

Musquodoboit Rur359 Baker, Grace15

Riverside Ed.474 Totten, Cassidy16

Redcliffe Middle422 Davidson, Sydney17

St. Andrew545 Wallace, Stephanie18

Truro Junior595 Ball, Maddie19

Redcliffe Middle424 Kaur, Arpan20

Truro Junior617 Stewart, Katelyn21

Truro Junior593 Alexander, Mira22

Redcliffe Middle421 Davidson, Jessie23

Riverside Ed.461 Lucas-Julian, Kailey24

Riverside Ed.465 McQuillan, Marlee25
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Event  91   Boys Javelin Throw 600g Junior

Friday 22/05/2015 - 2:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Truro Junior624 Davison, Connor1

Redcliffe Middle451 Pratt, Darsey2

Riverside Ed.493 Searle, Trevin3

Truro Junior625 Greaterox, Tanner4

Central Col122 Toole, Charles5

Truro Junior622 Adams, Michael6

West Colches648 Spencer, Brett7

Musquodoboit Rur389 Pinkham, Jeremy8

Truro Junior631 Mahoney, Will9

Redcliffe Middle446 MacGregor, Jacob10

Hants North349 Brown, Chase11

Redcliffe Middle441 Burton, Kyran12

Riverside Ed.482 Hazel, Ray13

Bible Hill68 Dahr, Ethan14

Bible Hill81 Masoumi, Kya15

West Colches650 Spencer, Ryan16

Truro Junior638 Sangster, Dean17

Redcliffe Middle448 Masters, Riley18

Bible Hill66 Bitar, Nick19

Redcliffe Middle442 Floyd, Andrew20

St. Mary's E584 Kennedy, Jaron21

Central Col119 Millican, Jake22

Bible Hill63 Amero, Alex23

West Colches651 Tremblay, Gabe24

Event  97   Girls Javelin Throw 500g Intermediate

Saturday 23/05/2015 - 12:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
St. Mary's E568 Langille, Savanna1

Central Col104 Gallagher, Courtney2

Cobequid134 Harper, Brittany3

St. Mary's E563 Burns, Nicole4

Musquodoboit Rur365 Macinnis, Sam5

St. Mary's E571 Muise, Cameron6

North Colchester406 Weatherby, Andee7

North Colchester402 Nicholson, Hannah8

Bible Hill58 Shaw, Sarah9

St. Mary's E575 Smith, Laura10

North Colchester397 Lockyer-Breen, Aunix11

Dr. J.H. Gillis221 Kennedy, Kerilyn12

Truro Junior620 Winters, Allison13

Central Col109 Mattatall, Jenna14

Bible Hill55 Ramsey, Grace15

Bible Hill54 Quinn, Maddie16

Cobequid127 Choumiline, Isabelle17

North Colchester394 Fraser, Samantha18

North Colchester398 Lynds, Alicia19

Hants East315 Hall, Maddie20

Cobequid149 Nowell, Sarah21

St. Mary's E572 Pye, Olivia22

Cobequid156 Upshaw, Tylisha23
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Event  103   Boys Javelin Throw 700g Intermediate

Friday 22/05/2015 - 12:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Dr. J.H. Gillis255 MacDonald, David A1

Bible Hill83 Pender, Cameron2

Cobequid213 Wood, Bryon3

Hants East328 Gates, Nathan4

Truro Junior628 Kommes, Michael5

Hants North354 Wells, Nick6

Hants North356 White, Noah7

Hants North348 Boudreau, Eric8

Dr. J.H. Gillis263 Wallace, Paddy9

Ecole Acadien273 Gilbert, Austin10

Cobequid183 Grant, Robert11

Cobequid161 Alexander, Quinn12

Cobequid207 Toole, Logan13

Hants North352 Meehan, Adam14

St. Mary's E585 Kennedy, Logan15

Musquodoboit Rur380 Erskine, Brett16

Bible Hill64 Benoit, Dylan17

West Colches652 Tremblay, Noah18

Guysborough Acad298 David, Kirkland19

Hants East321 Ashley, Curtis20

Cobequid171 Christie, Christian21

Guysborough Acad308 Newell, Matthew22

Hants East323 Boudreau, Myles23

St. Mary's E587 MacDonald, Dylan24

Bible Hill79 Maclean, Lorne25

Guysborough Acad296 Brinton, Cody26

Event  109   Girls Javelin Throw 600g Senior

Saturday 23/05/2015 - 10:00 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Hants East319 Thomason-Huynh, Chloe1

Cobequid159 Worshek, Jamie2

Musquodoboit Rur363 Lewis, Kyla3

Hants North339 Boudreau, Melissa4

Hants East314 Dawe-Hines, Liza5

North Colchester391 Cook, Taylor6

St. Mary's E579 Thompson, Patricia7

St. Mary's E564 Jordan, Justine8

St. Mary's E577 Thompson, Emily9

St. Mary's E578 Thompson, Heather10

Cobequid157 Van Gestel, Rachel11

Cobequid143 Maceachern, Riley12

Cobequid123 Bastercahe, Phoebe13

St. Mary's E574 Salsman, Michelle14

Event  115   Boys Javelin Throw 800g Senior

Friday 22/05/2015 - 10:00 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Hants East322 Balzan, Nick1

Guysborough Acad312 Wallace, David2

Cobequid182 Gamblin, Josh3

Musquodoboit Rur381 Flemming, Daniel4

Hants North353 Romero, Mattia5

Hants North357 Zambolin, Cole6

Cobequid198 Porter, Ryan7

Dr. J.H. Gillis250 Jewkes, Creighton8

Guysborough Acad311 Timmons, Edward9

St. Mary's E589 Murphy, Justin10

Cobequid170 Chisholm, Ben11

Musquodoboit Rur375 Bell, Austin12

Musquodoboit Rur388 Petersen, Handrik13

Cobequid185 Harlow, Carter14

Dr. J.H. Gillis260 Thompson, Matthew15

South Colchester510 Beach, Colton16

Hants North347 Beach, Tyler17

Event  120   Girls 100 Meter Dash Special JR Special Junior

Friday 22/05/2015 - 10:55 AM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
South Colchester507 Smith, Emma2

South Colchester503 Patterson, Glenda3

Musquodoboit Rur366 McDow, April4

Event  121   Boys 100 Meter Dash Special JR Special Junior

Friday 22/05/2015 - 10:55 AM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
South Colchester531 Paul, Angus2

Hants East330 Hersey, Jared3

South Colchester512 Byrne, Cameron4

Hants East335 Romans, Chandler5

Event  122   Girls 100 Meter Dash Special SR Special Senior

Friday 22/05/2015 - 10:55 AM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Cobequid140 Lee, Kelsey2

Cobequid130 Crawford, Tamara3

Hants East316 Johnson, Hannah4

Cobequid152 Parks, Jenny5

Cobequid124 Bird, Becca6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Cobequid136 Henderson, Claire2

Cobequid135 Harris, Brianna3

Cobequid158 Woodman, Kirstin4

Cobequid131 Dennis, Natalie5

Cobequid128 Clark, Britt6
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Event  123   Boys 100 Meter Dash Special SR Special Senior

Friday 22/05/2015 - 10:55 AM

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Cobequid168 Carrigan, John2

Cobequid205 Snyder, Francis3

Cobequid172 Conrad, Matthew4

Cobequid196 Newman, Paul5

Cobequid192 Macinnis, Jonathan6

Musquodoboit Rur383 Higgins, Billy7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
South Colchester519 Fisher, Edward2

Cobequid165 Barrett, Noah3

Cobequid169 Chiasson, Alex4

Cobequid174 Desmond, Jordan5

Cobequid199 Robertson, Michael6

Cobequid166 Belliveau, Denny7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Cobequid190 Langille, Sherman2

South Colchester532 Russell, Trueman3

South Colchester522 Hicks, Jason4

Cobequid195 McNabb, Brandon5

Cobequid187 Horne, Eric6

Cobequid212 Wilson, Brandon7

Event  124   Girls Shot Put Special JR Special Junior

Friday 22/05/2015 - 10:00 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
South Colchester503 Patterson, Glenda1

South Colchester507 Smith, Emma2

Musquodoboit Rur366 McDow, April3

Event  125   Boys Shot Put Special JR Special Junior

Friday 22/05/2015 - 10:00 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Hants East335 Romans, Chandler1

South Colchester512 Byrne, Cameron2

South Colchester531 Paul, Angus3

Hants East330 Hersey, Jared4

Event  126   Girls Shot Put Special SR Special Senior

Friday 22/05/2015 - 10:00 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Hants East316 Johnson, Hannah1

Musquodoboit Rur362 Isenor, Chole2

Cobequid131 Dennis, Natalie3

Cobequid128 Clark, Britt4

Cobequid158 Woodman, Kirstin5

Cobequid152 Parks, Jenny6

Cobequid124 Bird, Becca7

Cobequid140 Lee, Kelsey8

Cobequid130 Crawford, Tamara9

Cobequid136 Henderson, Claire10

Cobequid135 Harris, Brianna11

Event  127   Boys Shot Put Special SR Special Senior

Friday 22/05/2015 - 10:00 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Cobequid192 Macinnis, Jonathan1

South Colchester519 Fisher, Edward2

Cobequid196 Newman, Paul3

Cobequid168 Carrigan, John4

Cobequid172 Conrad, Matthew5

Cobequid169 Chiasson, Alex6

Cobequid187 Horne, Eric7

Cobequid205 Snyder, Francis8

Cobequid166 Belliveau, Denny9

Cobequid199 Robertson, Michael10

Musquodoboit Rur383 Higgins, Billy11

Cobequid212 Wilson, Brandon12

South Colchester522 Hicks, Jason13

Cobequid190 Langille, Sherman14

South Colchester532 Russell, Trueman15

Cobequid195 McNabb, Brandon16

Cobequid165 Barrett, Noah17

Cobequid174 Desmond, Jordan18

Event  128   Girls Long Jump Special JR Special Junior

Friday 22/05/2015 - 12:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
South Colchester507 Smith, Emma1

South Colchester503 Patterson, Glenda2

Event  129   Boys Long Jump Special JR Special Junior

Friday 22/05/2015 - 12:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
South Colchester531 Paul, Angus1

Hants East335 Romans, Chandler2

Hants East330 Hersey, Jared3

South Colchester512 Byrne, Cameron4
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Event  130   Girls Long Jump Special SR Special Senior

Friday 22/05/2015 - 12:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Cobequid131 Dennis, Natalie1

Hants East316 Johnson, Hannah2

Cobequid124 Bird, Becca3

Cobequid136 Henderson, Claire4

Cobequid130 Crawford, Tamara5

Cobequid128 Clark, Britt6

Cobequid152 Parks, Jenny7

Cobequid140 Lee, Kelsey8

Cobequid135 Harris, Brianna9

Event  131   Boys Long Jump Special SR Special Senior

Friday 22/05/2015 - 12:00 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
South Colchester532 Russell, Trueman1

Cobequid192 Macinnis, Jonathan2

Cobequid196 Newman, Paul3

Cobequid190 Langille, Sherman4

South Colchester522 Hicks, Jason5

Cobequid195 McNabb, Brandon6

Cobequid212 Wilson, Brandon7

Cobequid174 Desmond, Jordan8

Cobequid165 Barrett, Noah9

Cobequid199 Robertson, Michael10

Cobequid172 Conrad, Matthew11

Cobequid166 Belliveau, Denny12

Cobequid187 Horne, Eric13

Cobequid205 Snyder, Francis14

South Colchester519 Fisher, Edward15

Cobequid168 Carrigan, John16


